
9/10 A v B C v D E v F

9/17 A v F C v E B v D

9/24 A v D C v F B v E

10/1 A v C B v F D v E

10/15 A v E C v B D v F

10/22 A v B C v D E v F

Team Color Coach Email

A Red Chris Lewis Lew_chr@yahoo.com

Jay Fenner jasonrfenner@gmail.com

B Orange Dan O'Rourke Danorourke@yahoo.com

Gretchen Ralston gretchengroggel@gmail.com

C Yellow Jen Albornoz Mulligan asc@jenjordi.org

Liza Hansel liza.hansel@gmail.com

D Green Andy Garner drapgarner@gmail.com

Alan Chhabra alan.chhabra@gmail.com

Casey Maguire Caseymaguire@gmail.com

E Blue Michael McCarthy mmcc76@yahoo.com

Michael Trauttsmandorff michael@trauttmansdorff.ca

F Purple Paul Dransfield pjdransfield@gmail.com

Tom Crowe sheila.meloy@gmail.com

PreK Coordinator: Amy Pratt

Fall 2017 Clinic Schedule

PreK - McClennen Field - Sunday 3:00pm
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